
Lylah Grey's Ray of HOPE 5K

5K

Overall Finish List
September 18, 2021

Results By: Time 2 Run Race
Timing

                                                                                                               Total  

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  

      1    William Scarborough               Booneville  MS         64    43   M       1 40-49               22:11.4      7:09/M

      2    Forrest Lyon                                             54    30   M       1 30-39               25:52.8      8:21/M

      3    Tommy Fraiser                     Booneville  MS         53    44   M       2 40-49               26:29.6      8:33/M

      4    Jema Nunley                                              56    40   F       1 40-49               28:52.2      9:19/M

      5    Brian Windham                     Booneville  MS         61    43   M       3 40-49               28:55.9      9:20/M

      6    Jennifer Moore                    Meridian  MS           58    41   F       2 40-49               29:04.0      9:23/M

      7    Callie Lyon                       Booneville  MS         16    29   F       1 20-29               29:14.5      9:26/M

      8    Carlie Shields                    Florence  MS           36    29   F       2 20-29               32:44.8     10:34/M

      9    Tammy Johnson                     Booneville  MS         32    58   F       1 50-59               32:45.1     10:34/M

     10    James Henderson                   Booneville  MS         20    54   M       1 50-59               34:55.7     11:16/M

     11    Craig Lauderdale                                         62    51   M       2 50-59               35:46.2     11:32/M

     12    Nate Wigginton                    Guntown  MS            57    42   M       4 40-49               37:51.2     12:13/M

     13    Mitzi Henderson                   Booneville  MS         21    54   F       2 50-59               38:05.3     12:17/M

     14    James Veneman                     Jackson  TN            12    68   M       1 60-69               38:29.3     12:25/M

     15    Philip Hearn                      Blue Mountain  MS      59    54   M       3 50-59               38:29.5     12:25/M

     16    Tonya Stephenson                  Booneville  MS         15    45   F       3 40-49               38:30.2     12:25/M

     17    Ella Davis                        Booneville  MS         63    14   F       1 11-14               38:57.2     12:34/M

     18    Susan Veneman                     Jackson  TN            13    65   F       1 60-69               39:26.1     12:43/M

     19    Tricia Matthews                   Walnut  MS             23    46   F       4 40-49               39:36.6     12:46/M

     20    Tara Lauderdale                   Booneville  MS          7    45   F       5 40-49               41:46.1     13:28/M

     21    Alexia Owens                      Booneville  MS          9    35   F       1 30-39               45:33.4     14:42/M

     22    Tommy Stine                       Corinth  MS            37    76   M       1 70-99               57:05.3     18:25/M

     23    Gail Bolt                         Booneville  MS         42    56   F       3 50-59               57:11.6     18:27/M

     24    Rebecca Dzieran                   Booneville  MS         40    28   F       3 20-29               57:23.3     18:31/M

     25    Delane Rocco                      Booneville  MS         41    54   F       4 50-59               57:23.8     18:31/M

     26    Angela Roberts                    Baldwyn  MS            43    46   F       6 40-49               58:27.8     18:51/M

     27    Raymond Owen                      Baldwyn  MS            44    54   F       5 50-59               58:28.0     18:52/M

     28    Hollie Davis                      Malden  MO             38    54   F       6 50-59               58:57.8     19:01/M

     29    Addie Shields                     Booneville  MS         18     7   F       1  0-10               58:58.7     19:01/M

     30    Elizabeth Roberson                Booneville  MS         17    35   F       2 30-39               59:00.1     19:02/M

     31    Caitlyn Coker                     Baldwyn  MS            46    24   F       4 20-29               59:00.5     19:02/M

     32    Tiara Walker                      Booneville  MS         55    27   F       5 20-29               59:07.4     19:04/M

     33    Janet Hannon                      Corinth  MS            49    62   F       2 60-69             1:03:24.1     20:27/M



Lylah Grey's Ray of HOPE 5K

5K

Age Group Results
September 18, 2021

Results By: Time 2 Run Race
Timing

10 and Under

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Addie Shields                     Booneville  MS         18    7       29        58:58.7     19:01/M

11 to 14

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Ella Davis                        Booneville  MS         63   14       17        38:57.2     12:34/M

20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Callie Lyon                       Booneville  MS         16   29        7        29:14.5      9:26/M

       2    Carlie Shields                    Florence  MS           36   29        8        32:44.8     10:34/M

       3    Rebecca Dzieran                   Booneville  MS         40   28       24        57:23.3     18:31/M

       4    Caitlyn Coker                     Baldwyn  MS            46   24       31        59:00.5     19:02/M

       5    Tiara Walker                      Booneville  MS         55   27       32        59:07.4     19:04/M

30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Forrest Lyon                                             54   30        2        25:52.8      8:21/M

       2    Alexia Owens                      Booneville  MS          9   35       21        45:33.4     14:42/M

40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    William Scarborough               Booneville  MS         64   43        1        22:11.4      7:09/M

       2    Tommy Fraiser                     Booneville  MS         53   44        3        26:29.6      8:33/M


50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Tammy Johnson                     Booneville  MS         32   58        9        32:45.1     10:34/M

       2    James Henderson                   Booneville  MS         20   54       10        34:55.7     11:16/M

       

60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    James Veneman                     Jackson  TN            12   68       14        38:29.3     12:25/M

       2    Susan Veneman                     Jackson  TN            13   65       18        39:26.1     12:43/M

70 and Over



                                                                                              Total  

    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  

       1    Tommy Stine                       Corinth  MS            37   76       22        57:05.3     18:25/M


